Kami Yon
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-YON070-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-YON070-SD-CB-TP
BB-YON070-SD-
CB-TP
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Kami Yon is a love sofa inspired by the ancient Japanese art of Origami, as
the whole Kami collection. Kami Yon is comfortable and cozy, as well as
elegant and refined, thanks to the essence of its design and the structure
folder. The love sofa Kami Yon is made in polyethylene with the technology of
rotational moulding and it could become more comfortable thanks to the
adding of a soft cushion covered by waterproof fabric.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture / Sofa
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-SAN070-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-YON070-SD-CB-TP
BB-YON070-SD-
CB-TP
A) Height  -
B) Length -
B) Width -
H:     27.56” (70 cm)
L:      68.50” (174 cm)
W:    29.53” (75 cm)
FINISH OPTIONS:
STANDARD COLOURS:
-MW
-JB